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Tournament name Elva Lahtised meistrivoistiused 2017 - 18. marts | etapp (mehed)
Home team SATS
Away team FC Ristnurk
Score 6-0
Match date 18/03/2017 14:45
Venue Elva Gimn véimla

Players
SATS FC Ristnurk
#1 Romet Pastak #0 Christer Pdder
#3 Carl-Robert Kadastik #1 Kristofer Virkoja
#12 Robin Kors #2 Morten Orgma
#13 Kert Rainis Kentel #3 Santeri Sapp
#21 Erik Marcus Maks #4 Vaigo Mikson
#62 Tarvo Timm #5 Ats Tikka

#99 Roomet Karv #6 Kevin Lembra



Match events

Time
2:09
3:31
6:55
7:42
8:43
9:09
10:08

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Yellow Card

Team name
SATS
SATS
SATS
SATS
SATS
SATS

SATS

Player name

[#3] Carl-Robert Kadastik
[#1] Romet Pastak

[#12] Robin Kors

[#62] Tarvo Timm

[#62] Tarvo Timm

[#1] Romet Pastak

[#62] Tarvo Timm



